Liverpool
Girls Junior Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Kyle Crescente
Players (10)

NAME

Sophia Puccia
Kaylee Lockwood
Anna Stala
Olivia Kuol
Kara Baroody
Maura Woods
Gracie Scholz
Faith Graham
Molly Brown
Kylie Roberts

HOME NUMBER

3
15
4
33
1
23
5
10
11
22

AWAY NUMBER

3
15
4
33
1
23
5
10
11
22

Athletics Director: Ari Liberman
Assistant: Kara Young

4338 Wetzel Rd
Liverpool, NY, 13090
(315) 453-0210
www.liverpool.k12.ny.us

GRADE POSITION
9
10
10
11
9
9
9
10
9
10
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